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Millstatter See

Schlosshotel See-Villa ****
hotel in Millstatt

Situated peacefully in park grounds at the edge of the lake, with 200 metres of shoreline, a large sunbathing lawn and a
separate children's swimming pool, the See-Villa is the perfect place to relax and unwind in beautiful surroundings, enjoy
a game of tennis or a round of golf.

pedestrian zone - central location - river distance (m): 26 - right on the lake - quiet location - on the lake - beach in walking distance -
meadowlands - romantic surroundings - private setting - lake - distance (m): 1 - steambath - beauty treatment - sauna - massage -

relaxation room - wellness area - infrared cabin

rooms and apartments
latest offers

ab

Our single rooms comprises a private bathroom with a shower, and
. " . . € 150,00
satellite TV. Room facilities: Safety Deposit Box, Heating, per person at 27.07.2024

Carpeted, Sofa, Tile/Marble floor, Wardrobe/Closet, Hairdryer,
Bathrobe,...

1 Person - 1 bedroom - 15 m?
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Double room, shower, toilet, 1 bed room

ab

This room is equipped with satellite TV and a private bathroom with
_“ ) : € 125,00
a shower. Room facilities: Safety Deposit Box, Desk, Heating, Sofa, per person at 27.07.2024

Tile/Marble floor, Wardrobe/Closet, Hairdryer, Bathrobe, Free...

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 20 m?

Double room, shower, toilet, 1 bed room

[ o 3 ab
\ Rl Our double rooms with lake view offer a fantastic view of the

! | o - _ ‘ € 149,00
il Millstatter Lake. Room facilities: Lake view, Telephone, Radio, per person at 27.07.2024

Box,...

. Satellite Channels, Cable Channels, Flat-screen TV, Safety Deposit
9 "‘-‘.‘A “ifllsdiat | | ‘ T
| TR

2-3 Personen - 1 bedroom - 25 m?

Suite, bath, toilet, 2 bed rooms

ab

Our spacious suite has 2 separate rooms. It comes with satellite TV
, _ with s | € 160,00
and a private bathroom with a shower. 2 extra children's beds will per person at 27.07.2024

be provided upon request. Room facilities: Safety Deposit B...

2-3 Personen - 1 bedroom - 40 m?

Suite, shower and bath, toilet, balcony

ab

Our Junior Suites has a tile/marble floor, satellite TV and sofa.
- . . . € 155,00
Room facilities: Safety Deposit Box, Heating, Sofa, Tile/Marble floor, per person at 27.07.2024

Wardrobe/Closet, Hairdryer, Bathrobe, Free toiletries, Toile...

Bl

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 30 m?

conditions

| cancelled or modified up to 14 days before date of arrival, no fee will be charged. | cancelled or modified 13 up to 1 days
before date of arrival, 50 percent of the total price will be charged. If cancelled later or in case of no-show, 100 percent of
the total price will be charged.
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Events around lake Millstatter See
events from 27.07.2024

date

27.07.2024

02.08.2024

06.08.2024

08.08.2024

09.08.2024

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

11.08.2024

11.08.2024

16.08.2024

30.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

27.07.2024

time

19:30

17:30

19:30

20:00

17:30

20:00

20:00

11:00

19:30

17:30

11:30

16:30

10:00

10:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

20:00

20:30

title

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Slow Food Tafel - GenussZeit im Abendlic...

OUVERTURE 17. LA Guitarra esencial Festi...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

17. La Guitarra esencial Festival Millst...

Sommerkonzert in Millstatt

Konzert der Trachtenkapelle Molzbichl

Ritterspiele 2024

Flihrung millstART2024

ALPAKAWANDERUNG - AUSZEIT MIT ALPAKAS AM...

Grofker Blicherflohmarkt

Ensemble Porcia

Seebodner Kirchtag - MGV Seeboden

Gartenfest der Freiwilligen Feuerwehr La...

small dances without title

Ensemble Porcia
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town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Rothenthurn

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Rothenthurn

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Lendorf

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Spittal

Seeboden am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Millstatt am See

Spittal
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phone: 0043 4766 2102
http://www.see-villa.at

KARNTEN

Millstatter See



